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  FIRECRACKER GREEN CLASS OPTION 
 Class M 
 BRADY SIMMS, #68 96 $65.00 
 SHAWN KEMETER, #57 94 $39.00 
 RODGER E BECKER, #11 93 $26.00 
 BRADLEY POWELL, #15 90 
 GLEN D LEWANDOWSKI, #63 90 
 RICHARD P KICENIUK, #29 89 
 JEREMIAH LEWANDOWSKI, #62 87 
 RICKY FUNG-A-FAT, #42 86 
 TODD LENGEL, #44 85 
 BOB HANES, #10 82 
 RANDY DOTTER, #61 80 
 JOHN CITARELLA, #40 76 
 EDMUND W SCHORR, #31 71 
 Class AA 
 ARTHUR L ROSENBERGER, #43 85 $36.00 
 DAVID M DE FERNELMONT, #47 85 $36.00 
 DOMINICK J FALINI, #28 82 $18.00 
 JEFF KOVAL, #46 81 
 TRACY KEMETER, #56 81 
 NATHAN LIGHTNER, #16 80 
 RICHARD J OTT, #48 74 
 RALPH M NISSLEY, #33 71 
 DAVID THATCHER, #12 70 
 Class A 
 STEVE BRUMBACH, #50 88 $35.00 
 MICHAEL J WHITE, #67 83 $21.00 
 GREGG BARD, #20 82 $14.00 
 MIKE J BYRNES, #34 76 
 JEFFREY T KANASKIE, #51 73 
 THOMAS DONIO  JR, #55 73 
 AL E HUGHES, #32 68 
 Class B 
 ANNE C MAURO, #66 85 $25.00 
 CHRIS E MILLER, #65 78 $15.00 
 DAVE SCHULTHEISS, #17 73 $10.00 
 DOUGLAS STONE, #21 72 
 GUY J BUTTARO, #26 70 
 Class C 
 STEVEN BRUMBACH JR, #49 72 $12.00 
 NED BRUMBACH, #52 72 $12.00 
 JON D PRIES, #45 71 $6.00 
 Class D 
 MICHAEL J FRAGASSI, #59 87 $35.00 
 ROB N LAMMEY JR., #13 78 $21.00 
 KEITH HEIKEN, #53 75 $14.00 
 KEITH A FISHEL, #22 74 
 JAMES HANN, #30 74 
 FRANK T FREIDL, #60 72 
 ROBERT C HOECKER, #36 71 
 Class E 
 AMANDA L LAMMEY, #14 71 $40.00 
 MATTHEW E HERKINS, #27 70 $20.00 
 JONATHAN FEGELY, #69 70 $20.00 
 BRADLEY J HOECKER, #37 66 
 JON R RUHL, #19 62 
 LISA A CANINO, #41 60 
 JENNIFER L BIEGLER, #54 59 
 LUKE O BROWNE, #35 50 
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 Total Payout:  $520.00 
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  FIRECRACKER GREEN LEWIS OPTION 
 Class  1 
 BRADY SIMMS, #68 96 $65.00 
 SHAWN KEMETER, #57 94 $39.00 
 RODGER E BECKER, #11 93 $26.00 
 BRADLEY POWELL, #15 90 
 GLEN D LEWANDOWSKI, #63 90 
 RICHARD P KICENIUK, #29 89 
 STEVE BRUMBACH, #50 88 
 MICHAEL J FRAGASSI, #59 87 
 JEREMIAH LEWANDOWSKI, #62 87 
 RICKY FUNG-A-FAT, #42 86 
 TODD LENGEL, #44 85 
 DAVID M DE FERNELMONT, #47 85 
 Class  2 
 BOB HANES, #10 82 $43.33 
 GREGG BARD, #20 82 $43.33 
 DOMINICK J FALINI, #28 82 $43.33 
 JEFF KOVAL, #46 81 
 TRACY KEMETER, #56 81 
 NATHAN LIGHTNER, #16 80 
 CHRIS E MILLER, #65 78 
 MIKE J BYRNES, #34 76 
 KEITH HEIKEN, #53 75 
 RICHARD J OTT, #48 74 
 DAVE SCHULTHEISS, #17 73 
 JEFFREY T KANASKIE, #51 73 
 THOMAS DONIO  JR, #55 73 
 Class  3 
 DOUGLAS STONE, #21 72 $32.50 
 STEVEN BRUMBACH JR, #49 72 $32.50 
 NED BRUMBACH, #52 72 $32.50 
 FRANK T FREIDL, #60 72 $32.50 
 EDMUND W SCHORR, #31 71 
 RALPH M NISSLEY, #33 71 
 ROBERT C HOECKER, #36 71 
 DAVID THATCHER, #12 70 
 MATTHEW E HERKINS, #27 70 
 JONATHAN FEGELY, #69 70 
 AL E HUGHES, #32 68 
 BRADLEY J HOECKER, #37 66 
 JON R RUHL, #19 62 
 JENNIFER L BIEGLER, #54 59 
 Total Payout $390.00 
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 PUNCHES AWARDED:  FIRECRACKER GREEN 

 
 Class M 
 BRADY SIMMS 96 2 
 SHAWN KEMETER 94 1 
 Class AA 
 ARTHUR L ROSENBERGER 85 1 
 DAVID M DE FERNELMONT 85 1 
 Class A 
 STEVE BRUMBACH 88 1 
 Class B 
 ANNE C MAURO 85 1 
 Class C 
 STEVEN BRUMBACH JR 72 1 
 NED BRUMBACH 72 1 
 Class D 
 MICHAEL J FRAGASSI 87 1 
 Class E 
 AMANDA L LAMMEY 71 1 
 (R)educed entry Concurrent entrants are included in their respective classes for punches. Punches.RPT 
 


